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Open 1st Go
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12.246
12.485
12.58
12.584

12.796
12.806
12.808
12.867
12.889
12.908
12.974
13.011
13.017
13.033
13.069
13.08
13.082
13.093
13.095
13.107
13.125
13.171
13.187
13.201
13.232
13.243

13.246
13.281
13.291
13.292
13.293
13.333
13.385
13.391
13.398
13.413
13.432
13.458
13.468
13.504
13.51
13.518

Final Score Name

Anderson, Morgan
Dura, Rachel
Maye, Aspyn
Kalish, Donna

Anderson, Morgan
Ewers, Teka
Trzebiatowski, Molly
Cagle, Kelly
Pipping, Dennis
Campbell, Courtney
Phillip, Ann

Olson, Jess

Bjork, Tasha
Campbell, Courtney
Mitchell, Madison
Mandt, McKenzie
Bogdonas, Michelle
Slabaugh, Jennifer
Brown, Sarah
Helminiak, Olivia
Hagen, Karen
Bauer, Barb
Johanning, Amy
Bound, Kollie
Kalish, Donna
Heger, Bailey

Smedberg, Lori
Balzer, Adrian
McKee, Kaden
Fuller, Jenna
Bound, Kollie
Yager, Amber
Townsend, Jessica
Steiger, Sammy
Pipping, Carla
Burke, Mac
Bethke, Kelly
Albrecht, Sue
Check, Beth
Yager, Heather
Beech, Denise
Golz, Hailey

Stock

So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC

Dashin Black Venture
River
Nicks Special K

Laredo

Nic A Chic

Chief

Kiss this Baby

LD Fast Leroy

Bar D Snooktese

This Diva's Famous
Dashinforoutlawfame
Hollywoodsmokenfire
WagerOnAsharpwarbar
RX Sande Ray

Kitty Cat Chrome

JT Slick Spot

Robin Nosed Hollywood
A French Valentine

A Little Cash Talks
BCC First Empress
Frenchys Lucky Charm
Breathin Firewater
Haidaway In The Nite
Lil Rock N The Sky
Wooduknow

MOL Royalfrench Todd
High Honey Money
First Down Callie
Easter Fancy Scotch
MP IM Sunny Side Up
Haylees Leo

| CD Cat

Sisco

Moondawg

Sheza Hunny Bug
Tyson

Whata Smilin Leo

JJ Miss Frosted
Peptos Chrome Gun
Ima Dirty Firefighter
Grit

Earnings

$434.00
$326.00
$217.00
$109.00

$260.00
$205.00
$167.00
$130.00
$93.00
$74.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$174.00
$136.00
$112.00
$87.00
$62.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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13.54
13.585
13.6
13.623
13.637
13.724
13.74

13.778
13.782
13.854
13.854
13.871
13.873
13.925
13.925
13.938
14.008
14.033
14.083
14.101
14.188
14.232
14.288
14.292
14.386
14.443
14.512
14.536
14.544
14.55
14.609
14.641
14.718
14.842
14.939
15.081
15.136
16.158
16.304
16.345
16.375

Final Time =0

Disqualified

Smith, Lexi

Keip, Nora
Jackson, Addisyn
Vandenberg, Val
Byl, Kenlinn
Halvorsen, Penny
Gruber, Alexandria

Beech, Lindsey
Anker, Ashley
Bindl, Macy
Schwegler, Amber
Bindl, Macy
Sutton, Ailee
Napp, Natasha
Gruber, Amanda
McKee, Kaden

Van Schepen, Emily
Susong, Jeff
Ferguson, Patti
Check, Cheyene
Sweet, Sarah
Kleiber, Makayla
Miller, Tracy
Alexander, Morgan
Trzebiatowski, Molly
LeGrand, Amanda
Dyreson, Ava
Anderson, Aly
Cline, Abby
Tretsven, Jill
Nelson, Marcey
Vossekuil, Henesee
Dyreson, Trinity
Halvorsen, Penny
Champeau, John
Anderson, Rachel
Erwin, Donald
Olson, Shelly
Yager, Heather
Dura, Rachel
Schlosser, Angie

Keip, Nora
Vesbach, Destinee
Long, Charli

Chasin Perks

Buddy

Kings Tyler Ryan
Weaver

Alive N Dazzlin

Sharps Easy Jet
Cook's Hendlin Charro

Lenas Famous Penny
SR Quickinmyjaguar
Poco Noco Peppy
Whiskeys Tailwind
MML Feature Rebel
SKS Justwhatiordered
CYS Rugged Chip

HP One Wild Welder
LuLu

Classy Billie
Alilhotshotoftraffic
Diamondsparkleandfire
Cashin S’more Chicks
Opener Up For cash
Sugar Bo Hancock
Apollos Honor
Fancy's Easter Lilly
Scootin On Fire

One Slick Ruby

Sassy

Diva

Beboppin Tough
Frost The Roscoe
Maggie

Hintons Hickory Lena
Generaton

Pilot Point Jess
NoNo

Black Burns Larry
Gold N Red Breeze
Leos On Fire

Shiners Dandi Kid
Famesfrench Alison
Kenny

DH Nifty Azure
Coffee
Race Runner

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$130.00
$102.00
$74.00
$74.00
$47.00
$37.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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10.257
11.585
12.88
13.163
13.19
13.244
13.308
13.37
13.487
13.536
13.536
13.547
13.658
13.773
13.864
13.911
14.045
14.071
14.235
14.255
14.41
14.585
14.893
15.121
15.354
17.12
17.296
17.733
18.534
23.806
25.239
29.853

Gallagher, Diane
Murray, Ronnie
Montoure, Kaylee
Murray, Ronnie
Heger, Bailey
Myers, Bridgette
Miesen, Stephiane
Jackson, Leigh Ann
Fassbender, Traci
Thompson, TJ
Anker, Ashley
Welch, Terri
Diedrich, Kari
Soik, Mary
McDonah, Patty
Bell, Jan
Pieczynski, Jordan
Yager, Aylissa
Martin, Heather
Klockenga, Danille
Susong, Jeff
Spiegelberg, Colbi
Vike, Katrina
McDonald, Ava
Potgieter, Lisa
Alexander, Morgan
Week, Alexis

McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit

Hilgart, Ashley Tuf Winter Frost

Week, Annie Les is More

Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash

Yoder, Taeh Smartlil Gamblin Gal

Helgeson, Avrie YO

Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist

WWisConsin
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Dallas

LL Peppy Red Twist
Topless In The Pool
Chainy Oaks Flit Fire
Maknwhoopie
Gambler

Seis Speedy

GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS

Pie In The Socks

Senators Royal Treat

SR Highclass N Royal
GF Hell Of A Ride
Fired Up Beaches

Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey

SH Doctor Nick Bar
Flamin Hot Money
Prince of Luck
Haylee Fame

ES Victorias Secret
Sheza Smoken You
Lil Cool Cat

vy

Bravo

KS Perks For Hailey
Henry

Bay Six Shooter

Romances Gold Charm

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00




2nd Go Open
Final Score Name
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15.946
16.206

16.493
16.522
16.869
16.936
16.936

17.01
17.012
17.027
17.033
17.056
17.058

17.06
17.071
17.103
17.131
17.156
17.164
17.172
17.177
17.179
17.183
17.184
17.189
17.211
17.212
17.233
17.237
17.255
17.268
17.281
17.291
17.296
17.303
17.328
17.339
17.346
17.346

17.37
17.396
17.402
17.404

Baratka, Alexis
Anderson, Morgan

Kalish, Donna
Anderson, Morgan
Fassbender, Traci
Bauer, Barb

Long, Charli

Heger, Bailey
Jackson, Leigh Ann
Thompson, TJ
Smith, Lexi

Myers, Bridgette
Cagle, Kelly

Olson, Jess

Heger, Bailey
Yager, Heather
Phillip, Ann
McDonah, Patty
Townsend, Jessica
Yager, Amber
Bjork, Tasha
Gruber, Alexandria
Fuller, Jenna
Diedrich, Kari
Pipping, Carla
Bogdonas, Michelle
Bindl, Macy

Van Schepen, Emily
Miesen, Stephiane
Beech, Lindsey
Yager, Heather
Johanning, Amy
McKee, Kaden
Mitchell, Madison
Golz, Hailey
Albrecht, Sue
Jackson, Addisyn
Balzer, Adrian
Campbell, Courtney
Helgeson, Avrie
Welch, Terri
Trzebiatowski, Molly
Bound, Kollie

Stock

Queen Red Cash

So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC

Nicks Special K

Laredo

Pie In The Socks
Frenchys Lucky Charm
Race Runner

Wooduknow

GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS

Senators Royal Treat
Chasin Perks
Gambler

Kiss this Baby
Dashinforoutlawfame
Maknwhoopie
Peptos Chrome Gun
This Diva's Famous
SH Doctor Nick Bar

| CD Cat

Haylees Leo
Hollywoodsmokenfire
Cook's Hendlin Charro
Easter Fancy Scotch
Fired Up Beaches
Moondawg

JT Slick Spot

MML Feature Rebel
Classy Billie

Seis Speedy

Lenas Famous Penny
Shiners Dandi Kid
Breathin Firewater
First Down Callie

RX Sande Ray

Grit

Whata Smilin Leo
Kings Tyler Ryan

High Honey Money
WagerOnAsharpwarbar
YO

GF Hell Of A Ride
Chief

MP IM Sunny Side Up

Earnings

$651.00
$434.00

$279.00
$233.00
$186.00
$140.00

$0.00

$174.00
$136.00
$112.00
$87.00
$62.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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17.413

17.461
17.478
17.481
17.483
17.502
17.522
17.549
17.553
17.564
17.599
17.604
17.611
17.634
17.636
17.666
17.715
17.785
17.825
17.825
17.869
17.873
17.903
17.931
17.947
17.955
17.96
17.971
18.002
18.239
18.245
18.25
18.266
18.299
18.435
18.498
18.508
18.515
18.53
18.548
18.624
18.628
18.68
18.688
18.704
18.739
18.943

Anker, Ashley

Beech, Denise
Bound, Kollie
Bindl, Macy
Campbell, Courtney
Brown, Sarah
Week, Annie
LeGrand, Amanda
Halvorsen, Penny
Vandenberg, Val
Steiger, Sammy
Pieczynski, Jordan
Yoder, Taeh
Slabaugh, Jennifer
Mandt, McKenzie
Helminiak, Olivia
Sutton, Ailee
Susong, Jeff
Yager, Aylissa
McDonald, Ava
Byl, Kenlinn
Ewers, Teka
Spiegelberg, Colbi
Hagen, Karen
Cline, Abby
Anker, Ashley
Klockenga, Danille
Kalish, Donna
Miller, Tracy
McDonald, Ava
Burke, Mac
Anderson, Rachel
Olson, Shelly
Dura, Rachel
Kleiber, Makayla
Sweet, Sarah
Tretsven, Jill

Vike, Katrina
Susong, Jeff
Champeau, John
Ferguson, Patti
Schwegler, Amber
Vossekuil, Henesee
Martin, Heather
Napp, Natasha
Nelson, Marcey
Dyreson, Ava

SR Highclass N Royal

Ima Dirty Firefighter
Haidaway In The Nite
Poco Noco Peppy
Bar D Snooktese

A French Valentine
Les is More

One Slick Ruby
Sharps Easy Jet
Weaver

Sisco

Prince of Luck
Smartlil Gamblin Gal
Robin Nosed Hollywood
Kitty Cat Chrome

A Little Cash Talks
SKS Justwhatiordered
Lil Cool Cat

Haylee Fame

Frost N Flit

Alive N Dazzlin

Nic A Chic

vy

BCC First Empress
Beboppin Tough

SR Quickinmyjaguar
Sheza Smoken You
Lil Rock N The Sky
Apollos Honor

KS Perks For Hailey
Peppy Sky Twist
Black Burns Larry
Leos On Fire
Famesfrench Alison
Sugar Bo Hancock
Opener Up For cash
Frost The Roscoe
Bravo
Alilhotshotoftraffic
NoNo
Diamondsparkleandfire
Whiskeys Tailwind
Hintons Hickory Lena
ES Victorias Secret
CYS Rugged Chip
Maggie

Sassy

$0.00

$130.00
$102.00
$84.00
$65.00
$47.00
$37.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



47 18.98 Anderson, Aly Diva $0.00
48 19.035 McKee, Kaden LuLu $0.00
49 19.064 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00
50 19.096 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00
51 19.124  Alexander, Morgan Bay Six Shooter $0.00
52 19.154  Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00
53 19.215 Alexander, Morgan Fancy's Easter Lilly $0.00
54 19.389 Week, Alexis Romances Gold Charm $0.00
55 19.696 Smedberg, Lori MOL Royalfrench Todd $0.00
56 19.99  Schlosser, Angie Kenny $0.00
57 21.057 Gruber, Amanda HP One Wild Welder $0.00
58 21.243  Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 0 Check, Beth JJ Miss Frosted $0.00
0 0 Keip, Nora DH Nifty Azure $0.00
0 0 Burke, Mac Sheza Hunny Bug $0.00
0 0 Murray, Ronnie LL Peppy Red Twist $0.00
0 0 Check, Cheyene Cashin S’more Chicks $0.00
0 0 Gallagher, Diane Dallas $0.00
0 0 Bethke, Kelly Tyson $0.00
0 0 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00
0 0 Hilgart, Ashley Tuf Winter Frost $0.00
0 0 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00
0 0 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00
0 0 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00
0 0 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00
0 0 Vesbach, Destinee Coffee $0.00
0 0 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze S0.00
0 0 Murray, Ronnie Chainy Oaks Flit Fire $0.00
0 0 Dura, Rachel Dashin Black Venture S0.00
0 0 Keip, Nora Buddy $0.00
Excalibur BELGIUM >
nsurance Agency N
SERVICE CENTER PHILLIPS PLATING

St Lawrence Equp Inc

Agriculure - LghtConstruction  Landscape

Houston, IVEIN
507-429-5071

Ay bind af constraction!




Average Open
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28.452
29.077
29.318

29.925
30.071
30.105
30.107
30.194
30.21
30.253
30.293
30.365
30.379
30.391

30.468
30.475
30.505
30.549
30.573
30.582
30.587
30.597
30.607
30.627
30.679
30.679
30.697
30.716
30.727
30.773
30.786
30.821
30.919
30.939
30.971
30.99
31.033
31.056
31.083
31.187
31.203
31.241
31.277

Anderson, Morgan
Kalish, Donna
Anderson, Morgan

Cagle, Kelly

Olson, Jess

Phillip, Ann

Bauer, Barb

Bjork, Tasha
Trzebiatowski, Molly
Heger, Bailey
Bogdonas, Michelle
Mitchell, Madison
Campbell, Courtney
Campbell, Courtney

Johanning, Amy
Fuller, Jenna
Yager, Amber
Townsend, Jessica
Smith, Lexi
McKee, Kaden
Pipping, Carla
Brown, Sarah
Yager, Heather
Balzer, Adrian
Bound, Kollie
Ewers, Teka
Bound, Kollie
Mandt, McKenzie
Slabaugh, Jennifer
Helminiak, Olivia
Albrecht, Sue
Golz, Hailey
Gruber, Alexandria
Jackson, Addisyn
Beech, Denise
Steiger, Sammy
Beech, Lindsey
Hagen, Karen
Bindl, Macy
Vandenberg, Val
Kalish, Donna

Van Schepen, Emily
Halvorsen, Penny

Stock

So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC

Nicks Special K
Laredo

Kiss this Baby
Dashinforoutlawfame
This Diva's Famous
Frenchys Lucky Charm
Hollywoodsmokenfire
Chief

Wooduknow

JT Slick Spot

RX Sande Ray
WagerOnAsharpwarbar
Bar D Snooktese

Breathin Firewater
Easter Fancy Scotch
Haylees Leo

| CD Cat

Chasin Perks

First Down Callie
Moondawg

A French Valentine
Peptos Chrome Gun
High Honey Money
Haidaway In The Nite
Nic A Chic

MP IM Sunny Side Up
Kitty Cat Chrome
Robin Nosed Hollywood
A Little Cash Talks
Whata Smilin Leo
Grit

Cook's Hendlin Charro
Kings Tyler Ryan

Ima Dirty Firefighter
Sisco

Lenas Famous Penny
BCC First Empress
MML Feature Rebel
Weaver

Lil Rock N The Sky
Classy Billie

Sharps Easy Jet

Earnings

$753.00
$452.00
$301.00

$361.00
$284.00
$232.00
$181.00
$129.00
$103.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$241.00
$189.00
$155.00
$120.00
$86.00
$69.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



30 31.335
4D

1 31.506

2 31.588

3  31.737

4 31.992

5 32.29

6 32.482

7 32491

8 32.563

9 32.629
10 32.667
11 32.686
12 32.707
13 32.942
14 32.973
15  33.058
16 33.321
17 33331
18  33.348
19 33.45
20 33.455
21 33.487
22 33.507
23 33.516
24  33.572
25 33.872
26 34424
27 34.644
28  34.982
29  36.085
30 36.365
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Bindl, Macy

Byl, Kenlinn
Sutton, Ailee
Anker, Ashley
LeGrand, Amanda
Miller, Tracy
Schwegler, Amber
Cline, Abby
Susong, Jeff

Napp, Natasha
Kleiber, Makayla
Sweet, Sarah
Ferguson, Patti
Smedberg, Lori
McKee, Kaden
Tretsven, Jill
Vossekuil, Henesee
Anderson, Rachel
Nelson, Marcey
Trzebiatowski, Molly
Dyreson, Ava
Champeau, John
Alexander, Morgan
Anderson, Aly
Yager, Heather
Dyreson, Trinity
Olson, Shelly

Dura, Rachel
Gruber, Amanda
Halvorsen, Penny
Schlosser, Angie

Poco Noco Peppy

Alive N Dazzlin

SKS Justwhatiordered
SR Quickinmyjaguar
One Slick Ruby
Apollos Honor
Whiskeys Tailwind
Beboppin Tough
Alilhotshotoftraffic
CYS Rugged Chip
Sugar Bo Hancock
Opener Up For cash

Diamondsparkleandfire
MOL Royalfrench Todd

LuLu

Frost The Roscoe
Hintons Hickory Lena
Black Burns Larry
Maggie

Scootin On Fire
Sassy

NoNo

Fancy's Easter Lilly
Diva

Shiners Dandi Kid
Generaton

Leos On Fire
Famesfrench Alison
HP One Wild Welder
Pilot Point Jess
Kenny

oehne

CHEVROLET « BUICK « GMC, INC.
MARINETTE / MENOMINEE

g

DAIRYLAND SEED

$0.00

$181.00
$142.00
$116.00
$90.00
$65.00
$52.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Houston, VIN

507-429-5071

ey kind of comeraction!

)
FROZEN CUSTARD
BUTTERBURGERS™




Senior 1st Go
Rank

1D
1
2
3
4
5
2D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
3D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

12.584
12.867
12.889
12.974
13.082

13.095
13.125
13.171
13.232
13.398
13.432
13.458
13.468
13.51

13.724
14.033
14.083
14.288
14.609
14.842
15.136
16.158
16.375

11.585
13.19
13.244
13.37
13.536
13.547
13.658
13.773
14.235
14.893

Final Score Name

Kalish, Donna
Cagle, Kelly
Pipping, Dennis
Phillip, Ann

Bogdonas, Michelle

Brown, Sarah
Hagen, Karen
Bauer, Barb
Kalish, Donna
Pipping, Carla
Bethke, Kelly
Albrecht, Sue
Check, Beth
Beech, Denise

Halvorsen, Penny
Susong, Jeff
Ferguson, Patti
Miller, Tracy
Nelson, Marcey
Halvorsen, Penny
Erwin, Donald
Olson, Shelly
Schlosser, Angie

Gallagher, Diane
Murray, Ronnie
Murray, Ronnie
Miesen, Stephiane
Jackson, Leigh Ann
Thompson, TJ
Welch, Terri

Soik, Mary
McDonah, Patty
Bell, Jan

Susong, Jeff
Potgieter, Lisa

Stock

Nicks Special K
Kiss this Baby

LD Fast Leroy

This Diva's Famous
JT Slick Spot

A French Valentine
BCC First Empress
Frenchys Lucky Charm
Lil Rock N The Sky
Moondawg

Tyson

Whata Smilin Leo

JJ Miss Frosted

Ima Dirty Firefighter

Sharps Easy Jet
Alilhotshotoftraffic
Diamondsparkleandfire
Apollos Honor

Maggie

Pilot Point Jess

Gold N Red Breeze
Leos On Fire

Kenny

Dallas

LL Peppy Red Twist
Chainy Oaks Flit Fire

Seis Speedy
GETINCOALFORCHRISMA!
Senators Royal Treat

GF Hell Of A Ride
Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a
SH Doctor Nick Bar
Flamin Hot Money

Lil Cool Cat

Henry

Earnings

$39.00
$35.00
$26.00
$20.00
$13.00

$24.00
$20.00
$16.00
$12.00
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$16.00
$13.00
$11.00
$8.00
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Senior 2nd Go
Rank
1D

N

2D
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Final Time =0
Disqualified
0

O OO O o o o o

16.493
16.936

17.012
17.027
17.058
17.131
17.156
17.189
17.211
17.237
17.328
17.396
17.461

17.502
17.553
17.785
17.931
17.971
18.002
18.266
18.53
18.624
18.739
19.096
19.99
21.243

O OO OO oo o o

Final Score Name

Kalish, Donna
Bauer, Barb

Jackson, Leigh Ann
Thompson, TJ
Cagle, Kelly
Phillip, Ann
McDonah, Patty
Pipping, Carla

Bogdonas, Michelle

Miesen, Stephiane
Albrecht, Sue
Welch, Terri
Beech, Denise

Brown, Sarah
Halvorsen, Penny
Susong, Jeff
Hagen, Karen
Kalish, Donna
Miller, Tracy
Olson, Shelly
Susong, Jeff
Ferguson, Patti
Nelson, Marcey
Potgieter, Lisa
Schlosser, Angie
Halvorsen, Penny

Soik, Mary
Pipping, Dennis
Bell, Jan

Erwin, Donald
Gallagher, Diane
Murray, Ronnie
Murray, Ronnie
Check, Beth
Bethke, Kelly

Stock

Nicks Special K
Frenchys Lucky Charm

GETINCOALFORCHRISMA!
Senators Royal Treat
Kiss this Baby

This Diva's Famous
SH Doctor Nick Bar
Moondawg

JT Slick Spot

Seis Speedy

Whata Smilin Leo
GF Hell Of A Ride
Ima Dirty Firefighter

A French Valentine
Sharps Easy Jet

Lil Cool Cat

BCC First Empress
Lil Rock N The Sky
Apollos Honor
Leos On Fire
Alilhotshotoftraffic
Diamondsparkleandfire
Maggie

Henry

Kenny

Pilot Point Jess

Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a
LD Fast Leroy

Flamin Hot Money

Gold N Red Breeze
Dallas

Chainy Oaks Flit Fire

LL Peppy Red Twist

JJ Miss Frosted

Tyson

Earnings

$77.00
$51.00

$24.00
$20.00
$16.00
$12.00
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$16.00
$13.00
$11.00
$8.00
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Senior Average

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings
1D
1 29.077 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $77.00
2 29.925 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $51.00
2D
1 30.105 Phillip, Ann This Diva's Famous $24.00
2 30.107 Bauer, Barb Frenchys Lucky Charm $20.00
3 30.293 Bogdonas, Michelle  JT Slick Spot $16.00
4  30.587 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $12.00
5 30.597 Brown, Sarah A French Valentine $8.00
6 30.786 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00
7 30.971 Beech, Denise Ima Dirty Firefighter $0.00
8 31.056 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $0.00
3D
1 31.203 Kalish, Donna Lil Rock N The Sky $16.00
2 31.277 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $13.00
3 32.29 Miller, Tracy Apollos Honor $11.00
4 32.563 Susong, Jeff Alilhotshotoftraffic $8.00
5 32.707 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $5.00
6 33.348 Nelson, Marcey Maggie $0.00
7 34.424 Olson, Shelly Leos On Fire $0.00
8 36.085 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00
9 36.365 Schlosser, Angie Kenny $0.00
Final Time =0

Disqualified

N
AMERICAN FAMILY
| INSURANCE

0 WN
P )

AGRICULTURAL CONCRETE

s 52 Dechra OSPHOS

DR (clodronate injection)



Adult 1st Go

Rank Final Score Name
1D
1 12.246 Anderson, Morgan
2 12.485 Dura, Rachel
2D
1 12.796 Anderson, Morgan
2 12.808 Trzebiatowski, Molly
3 12,908 Campbell, Courtney
4 13.011 Olson, Jess
5 13.017 Bjork, Tasha
6 13.033 Campbell, Courtney
7 13.069 Mitchell, Madison
8 13.08 Mandt, McKenzie
9 13.093 Slabaugh, Jennifer
10 13.107 Helminiak, Olivia
11 13.187 Johanning, Amy
12 13.201 Bound, Kollie
13  13.243  Heger, Bailey
3D
1 13.281 Balzer, Adrian
2 13.292  Fuller, Jenna
3 13.293 Bound, Kollie
4 13.385 Townsend, Jessica
5 13.391 Steiger, Sammy
6 13.504 Yager, Heather
7 13.54 Smith, Lexi
8 13.585  Keip, Nora
9 13.623 Vandenberg, Val
10 13.854  Schwegler, Amber
11  13.925 Gruber, Amanda
12 14.008 Van Schepen, Emily
13 14.101 Check, Cheyene
14 14.188 Sweet, Sarah
15 14.232  Kleiber, Makayla
16 14.292  Alexander, Morgan
17 14.386  Trzebiatowski, Molly
18 14.544  Cline, Abby
19 14.939 Champeau, John
20 15.081 Anderson, Rachel
21 16.304  Yager, Heather
22 16.345 Dura, Rachel
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 0 Keip, Nora
0 12.88 Heger, Bailey
0 13.163 Myers, Bridgette
0 13.864 Pieczynski, Jordan

Stock Earnings

So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC $108.00

Dashin Black Venture $72.00
Laredo $32.00
Chief $27.00
Bar D Snooktese $22.00
Dashinforoutlawfame $16.00
Hollywoodsmokenfire $11.00
WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00
RX Sande Ray $0.00
Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00
Robin Nosed Hollywood $0.00
A Little Cash Talks $0.00
Breathin Firewater $0.00
Haidaway In The Nite $0.00
Wooduknow $0.00
High Honey Money $22.00
Easter Fancy Scotch $18.00
MP IM Sunny Side Up $14.00
| CD Cat $11.00
Sisco $7.00
Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00
Chasin Perks $0.00
Buddy $0.00
Weaver $0.00
Whiskeys Tailwind $0.00
HP One Wild Welder $0.00
Classy Billie $0.00
Cashin S’more Chicks $0.00
Opener Up For cash $0.00
Sugar Bo Hancock $0.00
Fancy's Easter Lilly $0.00
Scootin On Fire $0.00
Beboppin Tough $0.00
NoNo $0.00
Black Burns Larry $0.00
Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00
Famesfrench Alison $0.00
DH Nifty Azure $0.00
Maknwhoopie $0.00
Gambler $0.00
Prince of Luck $0.00



0 14.071
0 15.121
0 15.354
0 17.733
0 18.534
0 23.806
Adult 2nd Go
Rank Final Score
1D
1 15.946
2 16.206
2D
1 16.522
3D
1 17.01
2 17.033
3 17.056
4 17.06
5 17.071
6 17.103
7 17.164
8 17.177
9 17.183
10 17.233
11 17.268
12 17.281
13 17.296
14 17.346
15 17.346
16  17.402
17 17.404
18 17.478
19 17.483
20 17.522
21  17.564
22 17.599
23 17.604
24 17.611
25 17.634
26 17.636
27 17.666
28 17.947
29 17.96
30 18.25
31 18.299
32 18.435

Klockenga, Danille
Alexander, Morgan
Week, Alexis
Week, Annie
Baratka, Alexis
Yoder, Taeh

Name

Baratka, Alexis
Anderson, Morgan

Anderson, Morgan

Heger, Bailey
Smith, Lexi
Myers, Bridgette
Olson, Jess
Heger, Bailey

Yager, Heather
Townsend, Jessica
Bjork, Tasha

Fuller, Jenna

Van Schepen, Emily
Yager, Heather
Johanning, Amy
Mitchell, Madison
Campbell, Courtney
Balzer, Adrian
Trzebiatowski, Molly
Bound, Kollie
Bound, Kollie
Campbell, Courtney
Week, Annie
Vandenberg, Val
Steiger, Sammy
Pieczynski, Jordan
Yoder, Taeh
Slabaugh, Jennifer
Mandt, McKenzie
Helminiak, Olivia
Cline, Abby
Klockenga, Danille
Anderson, Rachel
Dura, Rachel
Kleiber, Makayla

Sheza Smoken You
Bay Six Shooter
Romances Gold Charm
Les is More

Queen Red Cash
Smartlil Gamblin Gal

Stock

Queen Red Cash

So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC

Laredo

Wooduknow

Chasin Perks
Gambler
Dashinforoutlawfame
Maknwhoopie

Peptos Chrome Gun

| CD Cat
Hollywoodsmokenfire
Easter Fancy Scotch
Classy Billie

Shiners Dandi Kid
Breathin Firewater
RX Sande Ray
WagerOnAsharpwarbar
High Honey Money
Chief

MP IM Sunny Side Up
Haidaway In The Nite
Bar D Snooktese

Les is More

Weaver

Sisco

Prince of Luck
Smartlil Gamblin Gal
Robin Nosed Hollywood
Kitty Cat Chrome

A Little Cash Talks
Beboppin Tough
Sheza Smoken You
Black Burns Larry
Famesfrench Alison
Sugar Bo Hancock

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings

$108.00
$72.00

$108.00

$22.00
$18.00
$14.00
$11.00

$7.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

18.498
18.548
18.628
19.064
19.124
19.215
19.389
21.057

Final Time =0

Disqualified

0

0
0
0

O O O o

Adult Average

Rank
1D

2D

3D
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Final Score

28.452
29.318

30.071
30.194
30.21
30.253
30.365
30.379
30.391

30.468
30.475
30.549
30.573
30.607
30.627
30.679
30.697
30.716
30.727
30.773
30.99
31.187
31.241
32.482
32.491
32.667
32.686
33.331

Sweet, Sarah
Champeau, John
Schwegler, Amber
Trzebiatowski, Molly
Alexander, Morgan
Alexander, Morgan
Week, Alexis
Gruber, Amanda

Keip, Nora
Keip, Nora
Dura, Rachel
Check, Cheyene

Name

Anderson, Morgan
Anderson, Morgan

Olson, Jess

Bjork, Tasha
Trzebiatowski, Molly
Heger, Bailey
Mitchell, Madison
Campbell, Courtney
Campbell, Courtney

Johanning, Amy
Fuller, Jenna
Townsend, Jessica
Smith, Lexi

Yager, Heather
Balzer, Adrian
Bound, Kollie
Bound, Kollie
Mandt, McKenzie
Slabaugh, Jennifer
Helminiak, Olivia
Steiger, Sammy
Vandenberg, Val
Van Schepen, Emily
Schwegler, Amber
Cline, Abby
Kleiber, Makayla
Sweet, Sarah
Anderson, Rachel

Opener Up For cash
NoNo

Whiskeys Tailwind
Scootin On Fire

Bay Six Shooter
Fancy's Easter Lilly
Romances Gold Charm
HP One Wild Welder

Buddy

DH Nifty Azure
Dashin Black Venture
Cashin S’more Chicks

Stock

So IMA DOWNHOME CHIC

Laredo

Dashinforoutlawfame
Hollywoodsmokenfire
Chief

Wooduknow

RX Sande Ray
WagerOnAsharpwarbar
Bar D Snooktese

Breathin Firewater
Easter Fancy Scotch

| CD Cat

Chasin Perks

Peptos Chrome Gun
High Honey Money
Haidaway In The Nite
MP IM Sunny Side Up
Kitty Cat Chrome
Robin Nosed Hollywood
A Little Cash Talks
Sisco

Weaver

Classy Billie
Whiskeys Tailwind
Beboppin Tough
Sugar Bo Hancock
Opener Up For cash
Black Burns Larry

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings

$108.00
$72.00

$32.00
$27.00
$22.00
$16.00
$11.00

$0.00

$0.00

$22.00
$18.00
$14.00
$11.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



20 33.45 Trzebiatowski, Molly Scootin On Fire $0.00

21 33.487 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00
22 33.507 Alexander, Morgan Fancy's Easter Lilly $0.00
23 33.572  Yager, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00
24  34.644 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00
25 34.982  Gruber, Amanda HP One Wild Welder $0.00

Final Time =0
Disqualified
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Junior 1st Go

Rank Final Score
1D
1 12.58
12.806
2D
1 13.291
2 13.413
3 13.518
3D
1 13.6
2 13.637
3 13.74
4 13.778
5 13.854
6 13.871
7 13.873
8 13.938
9 14512
10 14.536
11  14.641
12 14.718
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 0
0 10.257
0 14.255
0 14.41
0 14.585
0 17.12
0 29.853

Junior 2nd Go

Rank Final Score
1D

16.936
17.179
17.212
17.255
17.291
17.303
17.339

N o o bW N R

2D

17.481
17.715
17.825
17.869
17.873
17.903

A bk WN -

Name

Maye, Aspyn
Ewers, Teka

McKee, Kaden
Burke, Mac
Golz, Hailey

Jackson, Addisyn
Byl, Kenlinn
Gruber, Alexandria
Beech, Lindsey
Bindl, Macy

Bindl, Macy
Sutton, Ailee
McKee, Kaden
Dyreson, Ava
Anderson, Aly
Vossekuil, Henesee
Dyreson, Trinity

Long, Charli
Montoure, Kaylee
Spiegelberg, Colbi
Vike, Katrina
McDonald, Ava
McDonald, Ava
Burke, Mac

Name

Long, Charli
Gruber, Alexandria
Bindl, Macy
Beech, Lindsey
McKee, Kaden
Golz, Hailey
Jackson, Addisyn

Bindl, Macy
Sutton, Ailee
McDonald, Ava
Byl, Kenlinn
Ewers, Teka
Spiegelberg, Colbi

Stock

River
Nic A Chic

First Down Callie
Sheza Hunny Bug
Grit

Kings Tyler Ryan
Alive N Dazzlin
Cook's Hendlin Charro
Lenas Famous Penny
Poco Noco Peppy
MML Feature Rebel
SKS Justwhatiordered
LuLu

Sassy

Diva

Hintons Hickory Lena
Generaton

Race Runner
Topless In The Pool
vy

Bravo

KS Perks For Hailey
Frost N Flit

Peppy Sky Twist

Stock

Race Runner

Cook's Hendlin Charro
MML Feature Rebel
Lenas Famous Penny
First Down Callie

Grit

Kings Tyler Ryan

Poco Noco Peppy
SKS Justwhatiordered
Frost N Flit

Alive N Dazzlin

Nic A Chic

vy

Earnings

$54.00
$36.00

$27.00
$16.00
$11.00

$18.00
$11.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings

$45.00
$27.00
$18.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$27.00
$16.00
$11.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



3D

1 18.239 McDonald, Ava

2 18.245 Burke, Mac

3 18.515 Vike, Katrina

4 18.68 Vossekuil, Henesee

5 18943 Dyreson, Ava

6 18.98 Anderson, Aly

7 19.035 McKee, Kaden

8 19.154  Dyreson, Trinity
Final Time =0
Disqualified

0 0 Burke, Mac

0 0 Maye, Aspyn

0 0 Montoure, Kaylee

Junior Average

Rank
1D

2D

3D
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Final Score Name

30.582 McKee, Kaden
30.679 Ewers, Teka
30.821  Golz, Hailey
30.919 Gruber, Alexandria
30.939  Jackson, Addisyn
31.033 Beech, Lindsey
31.083 Bindl, Macy
31.335 Bindl, Macy
31.506 Byl Kenlinn
31.588  Sutton, Ailee
32.973 McKee, Kaden
33.321 Vossekuil, Henesee
33.455 Dyreson, Ava
33.516  Anderson, Aly
33.872  Dyreson, Trinity
|
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KS Perks For Hailey
Peppy Sky Twist
Bravo

Hintons Hickory Lena
Sassy

Diva

LuLu

Generaton

Sheza Hunny Bug
River
Topless In The Pool

Stock

First Down Callie

Nic A Chic

Grit

Cook's Hendlin Charro
Kings Tyler Ryan
Lenas Famous Penny
MML Feature Rebel
Poco Noco Peppy
Alive N Dazzlin

SKS Justwhatiordered

LuLu

Hintons Hickory Lena
Sassy

Diva

Generaton

$18.00
$11.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings

$45.00
$27.00
$18.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$54.00

$18.00
$11.00
$7.00
$0.00
$0.00




